 ½"  4", DIN 2999
 DN 15 - DN 100
-30°C do max. +180°C
80°C,
-20°C do + 70°C
24 V DC
230 V 50Hz ±10%
400 V 3AC

  ZA310025-NE052100
=
Ordering example: e.g. ZA310025-NE052100
= 2-way ball valve, stainless steel / PTFE / stainless steel , 1" with actuator NE05, 24V DC, with 2 addtional limit switches
9.- 11. Digit
Product
12. + 13. Digit
Actuator type
14. Digit
Voltage
15. Digit
Options
16. + 17. Digit
-NE = Electric actuator 05 = NE05
06 = NE06
09 = NE09
15 = NE15
19 = NE19
2  =  24V DC
4  = 230V 50Hz
5  = 400V 3AC
1 = 2 additional
 limt switches
2 = Potentiometer
4 = Position controller
5 = Position indicator
00 = Reserved for
  mounting on valves
Actuator
62  =  DN  15
63 = DN 20
64 = DN 25
65 = DN 32
66 = DN 40
67 = DN 50
68 = DN 65
69 = DN 80
70 = DN 100
(DIN 2999)
23 =  1/2"
24 =  3/4"
25 =  1"
26 =  11/4"
27 =  11/2"
28 =  2"
29 =  21/2"
30 =  3"
31 =  4"
9. - 11. Pozycja
Produkt
14. Pozycja12. + 13. Pozycja
-NE =
2 = 24V DC
4 = 230V 50Hz
5 = 400V 3AC
05 = NE05
06 = NE06
09 = NE09
15 = NE15
19 = NE19
15. Pozycja
1 = 2
  (standard)
2 =
4 =
5 =
16. + 17. Pozycja
00 =
1. + 2. Digit
Product
3. + 4. Digit
Material: Body /
 seals / ball